
2023-2024 Journeying, Retreat & Sacrament Information
First Reconciliation (2nd Grade)

● Journeying Together Sessions (9:15-10:15) for Child AND

Parent~ 9/17, 10/15, 11/5

● Retreat-Saturday, November 4 (8:00-12:00 noon) @

ABVM

● Celebration-Wed., December 6~

6:00 p.m. mass with Celebration of Reconciliation to

follow!

First Communion (3rd Grade)

● Journeying Together Sessions for Child AND Parent-

9:15-10:15 a.m.~ 1/28, Wed. 2/7 (6:00 pm Teaching

Mass), 2/11, 3/3

● Bread Sharing Weekend-February 10 & 11 (All masses)

● Retreat- Saturday, March 9 (8:00 a.m.-12:00 noon)

● Practice-Saturday, April 13 (8:15 OR 9:15- depends on

celebration time)

● Celebration-All masses at all parishes- April 13 & 14

1st-11th Journeying Together into our Family Lenten Mission

+Sunday, February 18 +Monday, February 19 +Tuesday, February 20

**Please see reverse side for specific details on each night**

4th & 5th Grade Journeying Together (session for Parent and Child)

● Wednesday, October 25~ Reconciliation

6th-8th Grade Journeying Together (Session for Parent &

Child) 6:00-7:00 pm

● Wednesday, November 15 (w/ special presentation)

● Wednesday, January 24~ Reconciliation

9th- 11th Grade Journeying Together (Session for

Parent & Child) 6:00-7:00 pm

● Wednesday, November 15 (w/ special presentation)

● Wednesday, March 20~ Reconciliation

9th Grade)~Sunday, March 3-Lead Stations of the

Cross-1:00p.m. (arrive at 12:30)

10th Grade-All Souls Mass - Nov. 2,

7:00 p.m. (Arrive by 6:30p.m.)

Confirmation (current 12th Graders)

● Sept. 24- Confirmation Retreat ( 8:00 a.m.-9:00p.m.)

● Nov. 5- Sponsor/Candidate Mtg 9:15a.m. (St. Francis Hall)

● Nov. 12- Confirmation Practice- 11:50a.m. for students and

sponsors

● Nov. 12- Celebration of Confirmation-1:00 p.m. mass

● May 12- Blessing of Graduates-10:00 a.m. mass

11th Grade Confirmation Dates

● Dec. 17-Commitment Weekend-8:00a.m. mass & 9:15a.m.

parent/candidate meeting in St. Francis Hall.

● Feb. 11-Sponsor meeting-9:15a.m. in St. Francis Hall

followed by 10:30 a.m. mass.

● Sunday, March 10~Evening of Reflection-5:30-8:00p.m.

● Sunday, March 17~Stations of the Cross-6:00 pm



Mark your Calendar for our Parish Lenten Mission-February 18-20!

Father Greg Plata OFM will be leading our Parish Lenten Mission!

**Sunday, February 18-No class will be held in the morning but instead you are

asked to join us for dinner (5:00-5:45 p.m.) with the presentation to follow.

(6:00-7:30 p.m.)

**Monday, February 19 and Tuesday, February 20 will follow the same format.

Please plan to attend these additional nights as Father Greg promises to enlighten

and invigorate us in our faith!

*Dinner sign ups for each evening will be available at a later date!*


